
IDEA WESLACO   
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

W1 AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Big Valley Dr. Trampas Dr. Mile 12 1/2 N Weslaco 6:30 AM 4:35 PM 12:55 PM

2 Puesta Del Sol Dr. & Mile 14 1/2 West North FM 88 Weslaco 6:40 AM 4:30 PM 12:50 PM

3 Walmart Parking Lot - Elsa 6:45 AM 4:20 PM 12:40 PM

4 Edcouch Municipal Park, FM 1015 Elsa Tx. 6:50 AM 4:13 PM 12:33 PM

5 Minerva St. & A St. N. FM 1015 Weslaco 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Zain Ave. & Mile 11 N Mercedes Tx. 6:25 AM 4:00 PM 12:25 PM

2 Tia Maria St. & Mile 2 W 6:30 AM 4:05 PM 12:30 PM

3 Comanches St. Mercedes Tx. 6:38 AM 4:10 PM 12:35 PM

4 Mile 12 1/2 & Alicia St Mercedes TX 6:45 AM 4:25 PM 1:00 PM

5 Eden St. & Mile 12 N. Edcouch-Elsa 6:50 AM 4:20 PM 12:50 PM

6 Canuck St. & Mile 12 N. Mercedes Tx 6:55 AM 4:15 PM 12:40 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Teran St. & South FM 88 Weslaco 6:20 AM 4:30 PM 12:45 PM

2 ( Progresso City Park) -Progresso 6:30 AM 4:15 PM 12:35 PM

3 Camino de Verdad & FM 1015 Weslaco 6:50 AM 4:06 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 1st St. and Silver St. (Altas Palmas Park Donna) 6:34 AM 4:35 PM 12:55 PM

2 Boyce Baseball Park: 23rd St. & Silver St. Donna 6:42 AM 4:25 PM 12:45 PM

3 HQ - W. Pike Blvd, Weslaco Tx. 6:50 AM 4:16 PM 12:36 PM

4 Home Depot: Hwy. 83 & Westgate  6:56 AM 4:08 PM 12:28 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Midway Villa Apts. Milanos Rd. 6:18 AM 4:35 PM 1:00 PM

2 Texas INN (N. Texas Blvd) - Weslaco  6:28 AM 4:30 PM 12:50 PM

3 Weslaco- Boys & Girls Club NO STOP 4:21 PM 12:41 PM

4 Weslaco City Park - Airport Dr. - Weslaco 6:37 AM 4:19 PM 12:40 PM

5 La Estancia Apts. & Mile 8 N Weslaco 6:50 AM 4:07 PM 12:30 PM

6 Diamond & Coral Ave. Weslaco Tx 6:55 AM 4:03 PM 12:25 PM

7 Oreillys FM 1015 Weslaco 7:00 AM 3:58 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

2 Cheyenne Dr & Tejas Blvd Indian Hills Mercedes 6:25 AM 4:35 PM 1:00 PM

3 Mile 12 N Rd & Tacho St - Mercedes 6:50 AM 4:23 PM 12:43 PM

4 Mile 11 & Mile 1/2. (Sunrise City Park) - Mercedes 7:00 AM 4:13 PM 12:33 PM

5 Devon St. & Berkshire St. Mercedes Tx. 7:05 AM 4:05 PM 12:25 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

Regular PM Route Early Release 

1 Coyote St. & Rattle St. & FM 493 N. Donna 6:18 AM 4:45 PM 1:00 PM

2 Mile 12 1/2 N & Tropical Palms Dr. Donna  6:23 AM 4:35 PM 12:55 PM

3 Mile 12 1/2 N. & Orchard Lane. N. FM 88 Weslaco 6:34 AM 4:25 PM 12:45 PM

4 Los Naranjos Store Mile 12 N. Weslaco 6:43 AM 4:15 PM 12:35 PM

5 Olivia Frances & Joe Justice St. Mile 10 N Weslaco 6:50 AM 4:10 PM 12:28 PM

6 Roosevelt St. & Washington St. Weslaco, Tx. 6:58 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Steffy Dr. & Moracost Dr. Weslaco Tx. 7:10 AM 4:05 PM 12:25 PM

2 Del Oro St. & Mile 9 N. Mercedes 7:15 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 25th St. & MIle 5 1/2 N Weslaco 6:20 AM 4:50 PM 1:00 PM

2 Harlom Block Park, 18th (Inside Parking Lot) weslaco 6:33 AM 4:40 PM 12:55 PM

3 Lazy River & Midway St. Weslaco Tx. 6:38 AM 4:30 PM 12:45 PM

4 Gibson Park Border Ave. Weslaco 6:53 AM 4:15 PM 12:35 PM

5 Bus 83 & Pantheritas Gym (Corner) 7:00 AM 4:10 PM 12:25 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Guerra St. & Mile 9 N. Mercedes NO STOP 4:38 PM 12:58 PM

2 Frontage Behind Tree House Mercedes 6:25 AM 4:45 PM 1:05 PM

3 KC Hall 1st St. & Ohio St. Mercedes 6:30 AM 4:45 PM 1:00 PM

4 W 10 St. & Garza St. Park Parking lot  Mercedes 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 12:45 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Note: The buses will depart from school at 3:54 PM. All bus doors will close at 3:51 PM.

Transportation Manager  (956) 373-5570       Assistant Manager Jose Segovia (956) 617-0834

W-10 DR

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

W-9

W-8

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

W-1

W-2

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

W-3

W-4

W-5

W-6

W-7

https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2336886,-97.9862258,271m/data=!3m1!1e3?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDQyMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2617854,-97.9859469,3a,75y,185.88h,69.36t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sN7qON_-cELwpp3xeO29zEQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2883775,-97.9921853,3a,75y,91.32h,88.01t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sZRIC9UrPR_7ElBaR_uve3Q!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DZRIC9UrPR_7ElBaR_uve3Q%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D347.93384%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2912129,-97.9605629,3a,75y,119.26h,88.36t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sGY6ycayJ3pgjLPWCvfcSCg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DGY6ycayJ3pgjLPWCvfcSCg%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D55.679596%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2204528,-97.9606269,3a,75y,215.47h,76.71t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sYtjfNfW6bjD5LErzz7O5JQ!2e0!7i13312!8i6656?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2165941,-97.9493781,3a,75y,55.68h,87.88t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sbeXwRv_2UaHtNa2may5r9w!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DbeXwRv_2UaHtNa2may5r9w%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D25.333996%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2166405,-97.94551,3a,75y,359.58h,76.5t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1ssGLT74aattfQ2idlUfYPHg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2223621,-97.9472395,3a,75y,116.69h,81.01t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s-sdEaY4hRRtBhUY5y_ZYSw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D-sdEaY4hRRtBhUY5y_ZYSw%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D168.85551%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2283621,-97.9708148,3a,75y,317.76h,85.07t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sT-nR6dfh_5wAxNUkKyQtAg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2320198,-97.9544355,3a,75y,30.57h,77.5t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sMS9RqXlr0Hf9QsP0avO9Rg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2309368,-97.9457356,3a,75y,160.86h,90.55t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s0iOuE5WhrN4x5ozcS7mUiA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.0954269,-97.9874543,3a,75y,96.32h,82.27t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s94QoEH8nPqwSMOGeZAZ28A!2e0!7i13312!8i6656?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.0946265,-97.9588419,3a,75y,319.07h,90.68t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sNuWVzbSsZQh5zzclc9pGgA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DNuWVzbSsZQh5zzclc9pGgA%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D19.779913%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1413671,-97.9564633,3a,75y,35.81h,82.02t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sQT1ZAEjPK70tAWeeN6EVOw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1676026,-98.0630433,3a,75y,309.57h,80.56t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sqciFU1kc-pmAh8HLdMC9pA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.165432,-98.039805,3a,75y,224.34h,80.42t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sFCVIW_9GFrMjfGiMUykuQA!2e0!7i13312!8i6656?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1696182,-98.01164,3a,75y,153.6h,90.08t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s5cnl_smydfmJmkp1CUGQzA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D5cnl_smydfmJmkp1CUGQzA%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D80.171745%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1740468,-98.0064136,3a,75y,17.16h,84.64t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sAQL9K3EsMXWrcaHVAY_Twg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1745625,-98.0151148,3a,75y,52.06h,78.65t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sryO6XgB-KY8vGHWmkjud7g!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DryO6XgB-KY8vGHWmkjud7g%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D340.1606%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.178748,-97.9903864,3a,75y,149.75h,71.62t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sY6W0Gsaiw49mSlMRfSaz7g!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1648325,-97.9784732,3a,75y,225.33h,93.88t,0r/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s5TjL9wOPF0UPrUHuPxMGjQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B010'05.2%22N+97%C2%B057'14.9%22W/@26.168099,-97.9547881,277m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x866577da9cc9af4f:0x5a6ab3c9971e6075!2s171-157+W+Merida+St,+Weslaco,+TX+78596!3b1!8m2!3d26.1876686!4d-97.9918526!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv57dlf!3m3!8m2!3d26.168099!4d-97.954143?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1726383,-97.9542395,3a,75y,45.05h,76.29t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s8kWbFY5fV_m_O0Vi-M4E-A!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D8kWbFY5fV_m_O0Vi-M4E-A%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D85.28248%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B010'33.7%22N+97%C2%B057'30.1%22W/@26.1760337,-97.9632199,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m7!1m2!2m1!1sO'Reilly+Auto+Parts!3m3!8m2!3d26.176029!4d-97.958349?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'41.1%22N+97%C2%B054'18.8%22W/@26.2114172,-97.9058577,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x8665827d5f974e97:0x7e06707b4fcba2da!2sIndian+Hills,+TX+78570!3b1!8m2!3d26.2125175!4d-97.9099175!16zL20vMDEwM2Rs!3m3!8m2!3d26.211416!4d-97.905214?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2307243,-97.9225753,3a,75y,350.87h,73.55t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s1t8c4m_UYnUg1JcCObaOjg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.214353,-97.933975,3a,75y,325.71h,85.68t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sICho4NQWc57kzr7Co4GKPQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DICho4NQWc57kzr7Co4GKPQ%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D15.513691%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2098871,-97.9490498,3a,75y,267.31h,82.87t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s42Fpbor7JBNdNyzbauVSWQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D42Fpbor7JBNdNyzbauVSWQ%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D138.329%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2230074,-98.0465758,3a,75y,59.29h,68.24t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sBArx6lk89DunvdLRnVP8dw!2e0!7i13312!8i6656
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2347932,-98.0285738,3a,75y,14.78h,79.22t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1spmlBidJ7HtG4IjVWP4u9JQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2553899,-98.0054206,3a,75y,129.3h,86.95t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sP-pyTV53i5nHPBggpFCCzA!2e0!7i13312!8i6656?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2283621,-97.9708148,3a,75y,343.88h,81.53t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sT-nR6dfh_5wAxNUkKyQtAg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DT-nR6dfh_5wAxNUkKyQtAg%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D169.00969%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2004644,-97.9793791,3a,75y,25.15h,73.93t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s0AHeK98jSiAQYZ5dfleydg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'04.5%22N+97%C2%B057'22.5%22W/@26.201252,-97.9577741,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.201252!4d-97.956243
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2002-2004+Moracost+Dr,+Weslaco,+TX+78596/@26.1816421,-97.9710026,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x8665781bdf0a8587:0x4a055c6409ebbe3a!2sSteffy+Dr,+Weslaco,+TX+78599!3b1!8m2!3d26.1813108!4d-97.9525423!16s%2Fg%2F1tr7d6xs!3m5!1s0x866578195de695a5:0x9afd28af632534bb!8m2!3d26.181624!4d-97.9525485!16s%2Fg%2F11x8c23q51?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1838098,-97.9504044,3a,75y,318.91h,72.2t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sxP4xoIJm6MJKYI_orEtEZA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1315367,-97.9690476,3a,75y,241.61h,80.89t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sU0iD4iR8iyuMiqUQ3lrIQw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DU0iD4iR8iyuMiqUQ3lrIQw%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D28.054104%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harlon+Block+Sports+Complex/@26.1440571,-98.0026545,554m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!2m7!1sPuesta+del+sol!3m5!1sPuesta+del+sol!2s26.255406,+-98.005414!4m2!1d-98.0054137!2d26.2554064!3m5!1s0x8665770201cfaf0f:0xcdf2eaddb9132229!8m2!3d26.1433048!4d-98.0026549!16s%2Fg%2F1thl18t8?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1493905,-98.0191011,3a,75y,220.47h,76.97t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sCp773Qo0l2KphdgY6QdvTw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DCp773Qo0l2KphdgY6QdvTw%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D179.5871%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1589886,-97.9987301,3a,75y,128.24h,81.26t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sPYeDGDpwVoaFzh6UiNgbOw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B009'29.8%22N+97%C2%B059'08.2%22W/@26.158267,-97.9862581,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.158267!4d-97.985613?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1854055,-97.898072,3a,75y,220.83h,85.99t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sySxQPfE-uri1tcUTxWka9A!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1586238,-97.8882113,3a,75y,176.52h,94.66t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sc3tiBMQj9YBGWjAqDxbVcg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.151471,-97.9124057,3a,75y,351.37h,84.23t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s_Z3v4W1vsIT2-eCcWq4Q6w!2e0!7i16384!8i8192
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1418298,-97.9226209,3a,75y,301.36h,79.59t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sngQWiqJg56XArFNnFa9XnA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu

